	 Дни  недели
	Уро

ки
	 1 «а»
	 1 «б» 
	 1 «в»
	  1 «г»
	  2 «а»
 
	2 «б» 

	П

О

Н

Е

Д

Е

Л

Ь

Н

И

К
	1

2

3

4

5
	Род.лит
Русс.яз

Матем

Физ-ра
	Чтение
Физ-ра

Окр.мир

Матем


	Физ-ра
Чтение

Русс.яз

Матем

Вуд


	Матем

Русс.яз

Физ-ра

Музыка

Кл.час.

	Вуд
Физ-ра
Матем
Русс.яз
Русс.яз

Чтение


	Труд
Англ.яз

Физ-ра



	В

Т

О

Р

Н

И

К
	1

2

3

4

5
	Чтение
Русс.яз

Матем

Окр.мир

Вуд


	Род.чт
Русс.яз

Матем

Изо
Кл.час.

	Род.чт
Русс.яз

Матем

Окр.мир

Музыка


	Род.чт
Русс.яз

Матем

Изо


	Англ.яз
Русс.яз
Матем
Род.яз
Музыка

	Матем
Русс.яз
Род.яз
Чтение


	С

Р

Е

Д

А
	1

2

3

4

5
	Род.яз
Физ-ра

Матем

Изо

Кл.час.
	Чтение
Русс.яз

Род.яз

Физ-ра
Вуд


	Физ-ра
Род.яз

Матем

Труд


	Русс.яз
Физ-ра

Чтение

Род.яз


	Англ.яз
Физ-ра
Окр.мир
Чтение
	Физ-ра

Окр.мир
Матем

Русс.яз

Чтение



	Ч

Е

Т

В

Е

Р

Г


	1

2

3

4

5
	Чтение
Русс.яз

Окр.мир

Труд
	Русс.яз
Матем

Окр.мир

Труд


	Окр.мир.
Русс.яз

Матем

Изо

Кл.час.
	Чтение
Русс.яз

Матем

Окр.мир


	Матем
Русс.яз
Род.яз
Чтение
Изо
	Вуд
Русс.яз
Англ.яз

Матем
Чтение

Изо


	П

Я

Т

Н

И

Ц

А
	1

2

3

4

5
	Русс.яз
Физ-ра

Матем

Род.яз

Музыка

	Физ-ра
Род.яз

Русс.яз

Матем

Музыка


	Чтение
Русс.яз

Род.яз

Физ-ра


	Род.яз
Матем

Физ-ра

Окр.мир

Вуд


	Матем

Русс.яз

Род.чт
Чтение

Кл.час.
	Матем
Физ-ра
Русс.яз

Русс.яз
Чтение


	    С

У

Б

Б

О

Т

А
	  1

2

3

4
	
	
	
	
	Труд
Окр.мир

Физ-ра


	Окр.мир
Род.чт

Род.яз
Музыка

Кл.час
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	Дни недели
	Уро-
ки
	2 «в»
	3 «а»
	3 «б»
	3 «в»
	4 «а»
	4 «б»
	4 «в»

	П
О
Н
Е
Д.


	1

2

3

4

5
	Англ.яз
Физ-ра
Матем
Русс.яз
Чтение
	Русс.яз

Матем
Чтение
Физ-ра
	Англ.яз

Физ-ра
Труд
Музыка


	Чтение

Русс.яз
Физ-ра

Труд

Вуд
Вуд

	Англ.яз

Окр.мир

Физ-ра

Вуд

Вуд


	Окр.мир

Чтение

Русс.яз

Матем

Физ-ра


	Матем

Англ.яз
Русс.яз
Физ-ра


	В
Т
О
Р
Н
И
К
	1

2

3

4

5
	Чтение
Русс.яз

Матем

Род.чт


	Англ.яз

Русс.яз

Матем

Чтение

Вуд
Вуд
	Русс.яз

Матем

Род.чт

Изо


	Русс.яз

Англ.яз

Матем
Род.яз

Чтение


	Русс.яз

Матем

Чтение
Род.чт

Труд


	Англ.яз
Чтение

Русс.яз

Матем

Кл.час
	Чтение

Русс.яз

Матем

Род.яз

Изо



	С
Р
Е
Д
А

	1

2

3

4

5
	Чтение
Окр.мир

Матем

Русс.яз

Изо


	Англ.яз
Матем

Русс.яз
Физ-ра
Кл.час

	Род.яз

Физ-ра
Русс.яз

Матем

Чтение


	Физ-ра
Англ.яз
Матем

Русс.яз
Кл.час

	Окр.мир

Русс.яз

Матем

Род.яз

Физ-ра
	Русс.яз

Род.яз

Физ-ра

Труд

Вуд

Вуд
	Русс.яз

Окр.мир

Матем

Физ-ра

Музыка

	Ч
Е
В
Е
Р
Г

	1

2

3

4

5
	Англ.яз

Род.яз

Чтение

Русс.яз
Кл.час
	Матем

Русс.яз

Род.яз

Чтение

Окр.мир
	Англ.яз

Окр.мир

Русс.яз

Матем
Чтение


	Окр.мир

Русс.яз
Матем

Род.чт

Изо


	Англ.яз
Физ-ра

Рус.яз
Матем
Изо


	Англ.яз

Русс.яз

Орксэ
Окр.мир
Физ-ра


	Окр.мир
Англ.яз
Физ-ра
ОРКСЭ


	П
Я
Т
Н
И
Ц
А

	1

2

3

4

5
	Физ-ра
Русс.яз

Матем

Род.яз

Музыка
	Русс.яз

Чтение
Род.яз

Род.чт

Музыка


	Русс.яз

Матем

Род.яз
Чтение

Вуд

Вуд

	Чтение

Русс.яз

Матем

Физ-ра

	Русс.яз
Матем

Род.яз

Чтение

Кл.час


	Чтение

Русс.яз

Матем
Род.яз

Музыка

	Чтение

Русс.яз

Матем

Род.яз
Кл.час


	С
У
Б
Б
О
Т
А

	1

2
3
4

5
	Физ-ра
Труд

Окр.мир

Вуд
Вуд


	Окр.мир

Физ-ра

Труд

Изо


	Русс.яз
Окр.мир
чтение
Физ-ра
Кл.час.
	Род.яз

чтение
музыка
окр.мир


	Русс.яз
Чтение
Орксэ
Музыка


	Род.чт

Матем

Изо


	Чтение

Русс.яз

Род.чт

Труд

Вуд
Вуд
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	1«а»
	 1«б»
	1 «в»
	2«а»
	2«б»

	Дни недели
	Уроки
	Чтение
Рус яз

Родной

Физ-ра


	Родной
Чтение

Рус.яз.

Физ-ра


	Рус.яз.
Родной

Матем

Физ-ра


	Чтение.

Рус.яз.

Матем.

Род.чт.

Изо.
	Рус.яз.

Физ-ра.

Род.яз.

Матем.

Чтение.


	П

О

Н

Е

Д

Е

Л

Ь

Н

И

К
	1
2

3

4

5
	
	
	
	
	

	В

Т

О

Р

Н

И

К


	1

2

3

4

5
	Окр.мир
Рус. яз.

Матем.

Изо-труд.
Кл.час.
	Чтение
Рус.яз.

Изо-труд
Матем.


	Рус.яз.
Изо-труд

Матем.

Чтение


	Чтение.
Физ-ра.

Рус.яз.

Матем.

Вуд.
	Чтение.
Рус.яз.

Матем.

Род.чт.



	С

Р

Е

Д

А


	1

2

3

4

5
	Чтение
Рус.яз.

Матем.

Физ-ра.


	Чтение
Рус.яз.

Матем.

Окр.мир.

Физ-ра
	Чтение
Рус.яз.

Матем.

Окр.мир.

Физ-ра
	Род.яз.
Окр.мир.

Анг.яз.

Рус.яз.

Вуд.
	Англ.яз.
Чтение.

Рус.яз.

Окр.мир.
Кл.час.

	Ч

Е

Т

В

Е

Р

Г


	1

2

3

4

5
	Чтение

Рус.яз.

Матем.

музыка.

	Чтение
Музыка.

Рус.яз.
Матем.


	Музыка.

Чтение.
Рус.яз.

Матем.


	Чтение.

Рус.яз.

Рус.яз.

Матем.

Кл.час.
	Чтение.
Рус.яз.

Матем.

Музыка.

Изо.

	П

Я

Т

Н

И

Ц

А
	1

2

3

4

5
	 Чтение

Матем.

Изо+труд

Окр.мир.

Физ-ра
	Изо+труд.

Матем.

Окр.мир.

Физ-ра.
Кл.час.


	Чтение.
Изо+труд.

Окр.мир.

Физ-ра.
Кл.час.
	Род.яз.
Англ.яз.

Физ-ра.
Матем.

Чтение.

	Матем.
Англ.яз.

Род.яз.

Физ-ра.

Рус.яз.


	         С

У

Б

Б

О

Т

А
	      1

2

3

4
5
	
	
	
	Окр.мир.
Физ-ра.

Изо-труд.

Музыка.
	Изо-труд.
Окр.мир.

Физ-ра.

Вуд.
Вуд.


